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130.0
115.5

98.0
96.5
93.0
73.5
71.5
48.0
47.0
42.0
39.0
36.0
34.0
27.5
27.0
15.0
10.0

8.0

0.0

Team
Bellefontaine
Marysville Bunsold
Miami East
Kettering
Marion Grant
Springboro
Indian Lake
Urbana
Baker
Anna
Jonathan Alder
CNE
Ben. Logan
Bellbrook
Roosevelt
Spr. Ken. Ridge
Greenon
Bethel
W. Liberty-Salem

Baumspage Wrestling Results
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