

	Score	Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1.	130.0	Bellefontaine	1	2	2	1
2.	115.5	Marysville Bunsold	3	1		
3.	98.0	Miami East	2	1		
4.	96.5	Kettering	2	1	1	
5.	93.0	Marion Grant	1	1	1	1
6.	73.5	Springboro	2	1		
7.	71.5	Indian Lake	1		2	1
8.	48.0	Urbana		2		
9.	47.0	Baker		1	1	
10.	42.0	Anna		1		1
11.	39.0	Jonathan Alder		1	1	
12.	36.0	CNE	1			
13.	34.0	Ben. Logan			2	
14.	27.5	Bellbrook		1		
15.	27.0	Roosevelt				2
16.	15.0	Spr. Ken. Ridge			1	
17.	10.0	Greenon				1
18.	8.0	Bethel				1
19.	0.0	W. Liberty-Salem				